
Absentee and Telephone Bidding Registration for December 5, 2020 Andrew Smith Gallery  
Photography Auctions, LLC. Auction of Legendary Photographers, Great Prints Sale, Affordable 

Prices on LiveAuctioneers.com and InvaluableAuctions.com.

PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN BY DECEMBER 4, 2020
Email to info@andrewsmithgallery.com or mail to 

Andrew Smith, 9055 East Bear Creek Dr, Tucson, AZ 85749

NAME  

STREET ADDRESS  

  

CITY    STATE  ZIP  

PHONE    ALT PHONE  

EMAIL 

LOT # ARTIST  TITLE  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BID AMOUNT
(not including Buyers Premium)

I agree that I am bound by the Terms and Conditions of Sale as found on the reverse.

Signature: 

439 NORTH 6th AVENUE TUCSON, AZ 85705
505.984.1234

info@andrewsmithgallery.com

NOTES 

 

 

 

 

 

ABSENTEE TELEPHONE CHOOSE ONE:

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Terms & Conditions for this Auction of  Legendary Photographers, Great Prints Sale, Affordable Prices, to take place 
on December 5, 2020 9:00am Pacific Standard Time as found on LiveAuctioneers.com & InvaluableAuctions.
com where the auction will be held.

By registering and/or bidding by written absentee or telephone bid, the buyer here agrees to be bound by the 
Terms & Conditions of Sale as found on LiveAuctioneers.com and Invaluable.com where the auction will be 
held.

Absentee bids for Auction Lots will be executed by the Andrew Smith Gallery Photography Auctions LLC 
(Gallery) on behalf of the Bidder during the auction. The Gallery shall not be responsible for any errors or 
omissions or failure to execute such absentee bids. Absentee Bids must be submitted 2 hours before auction 
begins. Every effort will be made to carry out the bidder’s instructions, but Gallery shall in no event be 
responsible for failing correctly to carry out instructions, & Gallery reserves the right to decline to undertake 
such bids. Direct Bids by Absentee to be executed by Gallery must be made in U.S. dollars on this Bid Sheet.

Telephone Bidding is a convenience to Gallery clients who are unable to attend the auction. A limited telephone 
bid service will be offered as staff & time allow. Telephone bidders must have at least $3000.00 in minimum 
bids to qualify for telephone bidding. The Gallery shall not be responsible for any errors or omissions or 
failure to execute such telephone bids. To reduce the chance of error, the Gallery requests the Client make 
telephone-bidding arrangements as soon as possible. 

Valid major credit card information will be required in order to execute telephone or absentee bids with 
authorization to immediately process a charge in the amount of 25% of the high bid amounts upon submitting 
the bid forms. If unsuccessful, the deposit will be returned; if successful the deposit will be applied to the 
purchase price.

PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN BY DECEMBER 4, 2020
Email to info@andrewsmithgallery.com or mail to 

Andrew Smith, 9055 East Bear Creek Dr, Tucson, AZ 85749

439 NORTH 6th AVENUE TUCSON, AZ 85705
505.984.1234

info@andrewsmithgallery.com

Credit Card Number:
  
Exp.:                                         CVC:  
Billing address if different from above:
Street  
  
City  
State            Zip 

I authorize a 25% deposit charge on this credit card:

Print Name:  

Signature:  

Absentee and Telephone Bidding Registration for December 5, 2020 Andrew Smith Gallery 
Photography Auctions, LLC. Auction of Legendary Photographers, Great Prints Sale, Affordable 

Prices on LiveAuctioneers.com and InvaluableAuctions.com.


